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Price
220.00 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

Company report: NORFOLK
SOUTHERN CORP

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.00% (0.00)

US6558441084
NSC

Tradegate

EUR

Transport
Stock

49,543 EUR
S&P 500

218.00 EUR (45)
220.00 EUR (45)
220.00 EUR
220.00 EUR
218.00 EUR
220.00 EUR
218.2381 EUR
42

9,166.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

Headline Download
e Global Equity Ratings &
2 Global Equity Ratings &
ZIE  Global Equity Ratings &
e Global Equity Ratings &
2 Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=168828749
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US6558441084-2024-08-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS6558441084
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US6558441084&ID_NOTATION=35479083
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US6558441084&ID_NOTATION=35479083
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1869b1cf19b16c2201bcdfb68a53b3c564467b5b71f40b71282fbb3f19275549&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1dca5afed8712fd5b&time=1724039189&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cfe753aca9efd1f841fe95bd6c5cc130af485b049176c57c08b7edab242907ce&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6ae4a0e967c7a3630&time=1724039189&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3d721b31d11aeebe8b8d5a16bce1f7d7969b5006e4ef79a35bcaaf5641a1c2c3&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=826e5369829366670&time=1724039189&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ab1bde86e481ecb7294f3f55aafba5838500db6fe8422f4d4641cb2f272a0b33&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1a7849f9e46813bfa&time=1724039189&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5975506d75b09466583e48f9787f78059c8460dfef91042fd0e91e769da8a2b8&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e16d5a6da5d36da97&time=1724039189&tool=RSC

NORFOLK SOUTHERN CORP

Details

2024/08/16 22:26:26

Price
220.00 EUR

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN US6558441084
Symbol NSC
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 49,543 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 218.00 EUR (45)
Ask (Ask size) 220.00 EUR (45)
Open 220.00 EUR
High 220.00 EUR
Low 218.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 220.00 EUR
VWAP 218.2381 EUR
Volume (pcs) 42
Trading volume 9,166.00
Number of trades 4
Last size 14
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -6.84% +14.14% -4.80%
Perf (abs.) -16.00 +27.00 -11.00
Beta 0.65 0.83 0.82

Volatility 26.00 25.14 24.40
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2023/11/ 17:35 197.20 EUR
24

Vienna Stock 2024/08/ 17:32 220.00 EUR

Exchange 16

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 220.00 EUR
16

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 08:04 220.00 EUR
16

NYSE 2024/08/ 22:00 240.44 USD

218.80 EUR (57
215.77 EUR (133
215.60 EUR (72

210.48 EUR (127
241.00 EUR (2024/03/04
195.00 EUR (2024/06/25
241.00 EUR (2024/03/04
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
174.40 EUR (2023/10/27)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 2

0.00 5

0.01 4

0.00 1

205.12 18,276
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35479083
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419029758
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260273123
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260273123
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17503
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276749

NORFOLK SOUTHERN CORP

CESKAS

spofitelna

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
06

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

08:00

15:00

08:01

08:01

08:06

08:10

20:21

218.00 EUR

239.68 USD

220.00 EUR

220.00 EUR

220.00 EUR

218.00 EUR

218.00 EUR

0.00

13.74

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

17

3/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3722319
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805289
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805289
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252386
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19965695
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2597707
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323654
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17502

NORFOLK SOUTHERN CORP

Compan

y profile

Company Logo

NORFOLK

Contact Deta
NORFOLK SO

650 West Peachtree Street North West -

30308-1925 At

SOUTHERN

ils
UTHERN CORP.

lanta

Telefon: +1-855-667-3655

Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company repo
SOUTHERN C

rt: NORFOLK
ORP

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Norfolk Southern Corp. is a transportation company, which engages in the rail transportation
of raw materials, intermediate products, and finished goods. The company also transports
overseas freight through several Atlantic and Gulf Coast ports. Its services include property
leases and sales, wire line or pipeline and fiber optics projects, access property, managing
private crossings, promoting businesses with signboards, and natural resource
management. The company was founded on July 23, 1980 and is headquartered in Atlanta,
GA.

Members of Management Board

Claude Chairman of Board of

Mongeau Directors

Christopher Member of Board of

Jones Directors

Francesca Member of Board of

DeBiase Directors

Gilbert Member of Board of

Lamphere Directors

John Huffard Member of Board of
Directors

Marcela Member of Board of

Donadio Directors

Mary Heitkamp Member of Board of
Directors

Philip Davidson Member of Board of
Directors

Richard Member of Board of

Anderson Directors

Sameh Fahmy Member of Board of
Directors

Thomas Member of Board of

Kelleher Directors

William Clyburn Member of Board of
Directors

Alan Shaw Chairman of Managing
Board

Ann Adams Member of Executive
Committee

Claiborne Member of Executive

Moore Committee

Claude E. Member of Executive

Elkins Committee

Mark George Member of Executive
Committee

Nabanita Nag  Member of Executive
Committee

Paul B. Duncan Member of Executive
Committee
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US6558441084-2024-08-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS6558441084
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